06000001926

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		[
		1
		1
		ļ
		-

Office Use Only



600062508766

01/04/06--01047--005 **125.00

Offor of

2006 JAN -4 PM 1:51

& BRYMAN JAN -6 2006

COVER LETTER

	stration Se sion of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT: _	Act	ion Extreme Paintbal		
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return a	all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		James Harding		<u> </u>
 			Name of Person)	AL BO
	Actio	on Extreme Paintball	. ILC	至是
		(Firm/Company)	SS
	E 420	Dien Didee De		HASSEE, FI
	3436	Riva Ridge Dr.	(Address)	
				RICH
	Wesle	ey Chapel, FL 33544	(0. 15. 0.1)	
		(City,	/State and Zip Code)	
For further inf	ormation (concerning this matter, please	call:	
James Ha	rding		at (813) 598-408	36
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check fo	or the following amount:		
X \$125.00 Fil	ling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		 2
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•	PILED IN STREET
		安里
Action Extreme Paintball LLC		姜上后
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	T.C.
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
m		DE.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
404 Cranberry Lane	E420 Dive Dides De	
Brandon, FL 33510	5438 Riva Ridge Dr Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	
22022037		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered in the server of the registered in the server of	red Agent. You must designate an individual	or another
	-	EFFECTIVE DATE
James Hardin	<u>g</u>	01/01/06
Name		
5438 Riva Ridge Dr		
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Wesley Chapel	FL 33544	
City, State, and	d Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to ac liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perj accept the obligations of my position as registe	is certificate, I hereby accept the a I further agree to comply with the formance of my duties, and I am fa	opointment as provisions of all miliar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- C - 3
"MGRM" = Managi	ng Member	No.
160	Edgard Zayas	SS
MGMR	12508 Rawhide Dr	- Frist
	Tampa, FL 33626	<u> </u>
	тапра, FL 33020	<u>``</u> ``
MGMR	James Harding	<u> </u>
	5438 Riva Ridge Dr	
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	
	westey diaper, in 30344	
MGMR	Todd Sider	
	404 Cranberry Lane	
	Brandon, FL 33510	
	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.) ATURE:	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.) ATURE: accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.) ATURE: accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus of filing.) ATURE: accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury hat the facts stated herein are true.) James Harding	